A
S
IA
Oil-Feed High Performance Drills
D423TX-12 / 16 超微粒鎢鋼塗層內冷高速鑽頭
d
Lc
L

H 硬化鋼 <48HRC
Hardened Steel
H 硬化鋼 <56HRC
Hardened Steel
M 不銹鋼
Stainless Steel
K 鑄鐵
Cast Iron
S 鈦合金
Titanium
S 鎳
Nickel
S 高溫合金
High Temp Alloys
Feature of product:
D423TX-12 JIS 12XD中心出水鑽頭
適合12倍Dc鑽孔深度。
D423TX-16 JIS 16XD中心出水鑽頭
適合16倍Dc鑽孔深度。
具有減少軸向力的138° S型鑽尖設
計。
高排屑的溝槽形狀設計。

進給速度
(mm/rev)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
D423TX-12-16-3 3 7,500 0.06 7,500 0.06 7,500 0.06 5,300 0.06 5,300 0.06 5,300 0.06
D423TX-12-16-3.5 3.5 6,950 0.07 6,950 0.07 6,950 0.07 5,150 0.07 5,150 0.07 5,150 0.07
D423TX-12-16-4 4 6,400 0.08 6,400 0.08 6,400 0.08 5,000 0.08 5,000 0.08 5,000 0.08
D423TX-12-16-4.5 4.5 6,100 0.09 6,100 0.09 6,100 0.09 4,750 0.09 4,750 0.09 4,750 0.09
D423TX-12-16-5 5 5,800 0.10 5,800 0.10 5,800 0.10 4,500 0.10 4,500 0.10 4,500 0.10
D423TX-12-16-5.5 5.5 5,300 0.11 5,300 0.11 5,300 0.11 4,150 0.11 4,150 0.11 4,150 0.11
D423TX-12-16-6 6 4,800 0.12 4,800 0.12 4,800 0.12 3,800 0.12 3,800 0.12 3,800 0.12
D423TX-12-16-6.5 6.5 4,500 0.13 4,500 0.13 4,500 0.13 3,550 0.13 3,550 0.13 3,550 0.13
D423TX-12-16-7 7 4,200 0.14 4,200 0.14 4,200 0.14 3,300 0.14 3,300 0.14 3,300 0.14
D423TX-12-16-7.5 7.5 3,900 0.15 3,900 0.15 3,900 0.15 3,050 0.15 3,050 0.15 3,050 0.15
D423TX-12-16-8 8 3,600 0.16 3,600 0.16 3,600 0.16 2,800 0.16 2,800 0.16 2,800 0.16
D423TX-12-16-8.5 8.5 3,410 0.17 3,410 0.17 3,410 0.17 2,675 0.17 2,675 0.17 2,675 0.17
D423TX-12-16-9 9 3,250 0.18 3,250 0.18 3,250 0.18 2,550 0.18 2,550 0.18 2,550 0.18
D423TX-12-16-9.5 9.5 3,060 0.19 3,060 0.19 3,060 0.19 2,425 0.19 2,425 0.19 2,425 0.19
D423TX-12-16-10 10 2,900 0.20 2,900 0.20 2,900 0.20 2,300 0.20 2,300 0.20 2,300 0.20
D423TX-12-16-10.5 10.5 2,775 0.21 2,775 0.21 2,775 0.21 2,200 0.21 2,200 0.21 2,200 0.21
D423TX-12-16-11 11 2,650 0.22 2,650 0.22 2,650 0.22 2,100 0.22 2,100 0.22 2,100 0.22
D423TX-12-16-11.5 11.5 2,525 0.23 2,525 0.23 2,525 0.23 2,000 0.23 2,000 0.23 2,000 0.23
D423TX-12-16-12 12 2,400 0.24 2,400 0.24 2,400 0.24 1,900 0.24 1,900 0.24 1,900 0.24
1. Please work with good rigidity / high precision facilities and collet chuck.
2. Please choose proper cutting fluid.
3. The cutting data is reference value only. Please adjust it according to your real working conditions.
4. If RPM is lower the reference value, the Feed rate (fz) and RPM should be reduced by the same proportion.